FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2025-06-29
Championnat de France Master
20120709 - Qualification Manche 1 - Epinal
Catégorie V5

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Jean-charles Reby Ancerville-bar Le Duc 97.68+2 - 99.68 | 451.52 | 555.2
2 13 | Frederic Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak 117.26+2 - 119.26 | 731.51 | 525.6
3 14 | Philippe Senechal Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 119.09+6 - 125.09 | 814.87 | 745.79
4 15 | Christian Boob Cognac Canoe Kayak 137.16+0 - 137.16 | 987.47 | 656.96

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Christian Boob - Frederic Cognac Canoe Kayak 127.48+6 - 133.48 | 848.08 | 536.04

Boob

CaM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Frederic Boob - Frederique Tardoire Canoe Kayak 129.35+10 - 139.35 | 769.7 | 509.47

Merle

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Frederique Merle Angouleme Canoe Kayak 141.65+8 - 149.65 | 1014.5 | 461.14

7

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Herve Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 91.51+0 - 91.51 | 400.13 | 387.11
2 15 | Michel Ragot Kayak Club De Metz 97.64+2 = 99.64 | 522.19 | 592.54
3 16 | Christophe Siffert C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 101.13+0 - 101.13 | 544.56 | 645.81



http://www.ffck.org

o N oo g b

10

11

12

20
21
24
26
34

39

40

41

42

Bertrand Bercon
Olivier Hardonniere
Philippe Lelieur
Xavier Rat

Claude Flouret

Denis Guilmard

Patrick Gass

David Paquet

Philippe Bigard

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Club Sevrier

Canoe Kayak Club Bourg Saint Andeol
Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Ck Vallee De Montlucon

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Club Nautique De Longues

Ck Vallee De Montlucon

106.31+0
107.46+0
107.17+4
114.15+2
145.89+8

106.05+54

105.1+56

112.71+52

155.92+12

106.31
107.46
111.17
116.15
153.89

160.05

161.1

164.71
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622.34
639.6
695.31
770.08
1336.7

1429.2

1444.9
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538.58
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